
Co Chair ‐ Regional Assessment 

(Meeting with Nunatsiavut  

Government Officials)

11/05/2019 - 11/06/2019

Nain, NL

$1,941.37

$18.00

$178.25

$200.30

NA

NA

$2,337.92

Other transportation (taxi/car rental)

Lodging

Total Travel Expenses

Meals and incidentals

Registration

Other expenses 

Travel Expenses -  Wesley Foote (Board Member)

Destinations

Air fare

Purpose of travel 

Travel dates


