

Travel Expenses - Wesley Foote (Board Member)

	Co Chair - Regional Assessment
	(Meeting with Nunatsiavut
Purpose of travel	Government Officials)
	11/05/2019 - 11/06/2019
Travel dates	
Destinations	Nain, NL
Air fare	\$1,941.37
Other transportation (taxi/car rental)	\$18.00
Lodging	\$178.25
Meals and incidentals	\$200.30
Registration	NA
Other expenses	NA
Total Travel Expenses	\$2,337.92